ESPEC
EI30EF35JS
30" Electric Freestanding Range with IQ-Touch™
Controls
Also Available In:
FEATURES
Luxury-Glide® Oven Rack
With a ball bearing system, oven rack is so smooth they extend
effortlessly.
PerfectConvect³®
Our convection technology features a third convection element
for consistently even results, up to 30% faster cooking times
and even more baking options.
Luxury-Design® Lighting
Our ramp-up designer halogen lighting is as beautiful as it is
functional.
Luxury-Hold™ Door
Our oven door stays put at whatever angle you place it.
"My Favorite" Setting
A setting you can customize to meet your needs, so the option
you want is available at the touch of a button.
SPECIFICATIONS
Certifications & Approvals
Exterior Dimensions
Cooktop Specifications
Oven Specifications
Electrical Specifications
 Black  White
No
Yes
ADA Compliant
Sabbath Mode (Star-K® Certified)
47-3/4"
29-7/8"
25-3/4"
48-5/8"
Height
Width
Depth
Depth (with Door 90° Open)
6" to 9" Expandable Element (1,600/3,000 Watts)
5" to 7" Dual Expandable Element (750/1,800 Watts)
9" to 12" Dual Expandable Element (1,800/3,000
Watts)
6" - 1,200 Watts
Right Front
Right Rear
Left Front
Left Rear
3,500 Watts
4,000 Watts
350 Watts
Storage
Oven 1 Bake
Oven 1 Broil
Oven 1 Convection
Drawer Functionality
Right Rear Bottom
240V, 60Hz
15.0 / 11.5
Power Supply Connection Location
Voltage Rating
Connected Load (kW Rating) @ 120V
Printed 10/08/2012 – Prices and availability subject to change without notice